Friday, Sept 21*
4:00-6:00 p.m.
5:30-6:45 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.

Saturday, Sept 22"
7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m.

9:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

9:30 p.m.

Sunday, Sept 23
7:30-8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00

Young Adult Weekend
September 21-23, 2018

**Subject to Change**

Check-In
Dinner
Welcome & Keynote
S’Mores & Worship
Fellowship & Games

Breakfast
Morning Prayer
Keynote

Catered Lunch

Free Time
Options for Archery, Paddleboards, Art

BBQ @ the River
Keynote
Vespers

Fellowship

Breakfast
Keynote

Worship

Room checkout is by 11:00 a.m.

Location
Mabee (Registration) Building
King Dining Hall
Guest Lodge
Waterfront

Guest Lodge

King Dining Hall
Prayer Tank
Guest Lodge
Guest Lodge

Ranch

Riverfront/ Pecan Grove

Guest Lodge

Tennis Courts

Guest Lodge

King Dining Hall
Guest Lodge
Indoor Chapel



