Young Adult Weekend September 21-23, 2018

Subject to Change

Friday, Sept 21st		Location
4:00-6:00 p.m.	Check-In	Mabee (Registration) Building
5:30-6:45 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00 p.m.	Welcome & Keynote	Guest Lodge
9:00 p.m.	S'Mores & Worship	Waterfront
10:00 p.m.	Fellowship & Games	Guest Lodge
Saturday, Sept 22 nd		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:45 a.m.	Morning Prayer	Prayer Tank
9:30 a.m.	Keynote	Guest Lodge
12:00 p.m.	Catered Lunch	Guest Lodge
1:00 p.m.	Free Time Options for Archery, Paddleboards, Art	Ranch
5:30 p.m.	BBQ @ the River	Riverfront/ Pecan Grove
7:00 p.m.	Keynote	Guest Lodge
9:00 p.m.	Vespers	Tennis Courts
9:30 p.m.	Fellowship	Guest Lodge
Sunday, Sept 23 rd		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
9:00 a.m.	Keynote	Guest Lodge
10:00	Worship	Indoor Chapel

Room checkout is by 11:00 a.m.